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Q4 Would you recommend this training to others?
Answered: 341 Skipped: 6

Yes Yes 96.48% (329)96.48% (329)  Yes 96.48% (329)

No No 3.52% (12)3.52% (12)  No 3.52% (12)
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Q5 How likely are you to use the Breathe materials in the future?
Answered: 343 Skipped: 4

105105  105

164164  164

125125  125

153153  153

9696  96

154154  154

104104  104

106106  106

4747  47

186186  186

148148  148

171171  171

143143  143

194194  194

150150  150

158158  158

159159  159

8383  83

3030  30

1717  17

3232  32

2626  26

3030  30

2323  23

4949  49

4343  43

2525  25

1212  12

1010  10

1212  12

1313  13

2323  23

2626  26

88  8

0 100 200 300 400 500

Never Use Ex. Unlikely Fairly Likely Ex. Likely

Flipchart

Parent
Handouts

Parent
Activities

Child
Activities

Breathe Videos

Children's
Coloring...

Social Media
Posts

Spanish
Materials

Parent
Worksheets



Refresher/Just Keep Breathing Post-Training Assessment 2021-2023

3 / 5

3.60%
12

9.01%
30

55.86%
186

31.53%
105

 
333

2.95%
10

5.01%
17

43.66%
148

48.38%
164

 
339

2.96%
10

9.47%
32

50.59%
171

36.98%
125

 
338

3.59%
12

7.78%
26

42.81%
143

45.81%
153

 
334

3.90%
13

9.01%
30

58.26%
194

28.83%
96

 
333

3.25%
11

6.80%
23

44.38%
150

45.56%
154

 
338

6.89%
23

14.67%
49

47.31%
158

31.14%
104

 
334

7.78%
26

12.87%
43

47.60%
159

31.74%
106

 
334

4.91%
8

15.34%
25

50.92%
83

28.83%
47

 
163

 NEVER USE EX. UNLIKELY FAIRLY LIKELY EX. LIKELY TOTAL

Flipchart

Parent Handouts

Parent Activities

Child Activities

Breathe Videos

Children's Coloring Book/Sheets

Social Media Posts

Spanish Materials

Parent Worksheets



Refresher/Just Keep Breathing Post-Training Assessment 2021-2023

4 / 5

Q8  Was your Breathe Training in-person or virtual?
Answered: 347 Skipped: 0
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Q9 What county was the Breathe Training held in?
Answered: 347 Skipped: 0

BARTHOLOMEW BARTHOLOMEW 1.73% (6)1.73% (6)  BARTHOLOMEW 1.73% (6)

BLACKFORD BLACKFORD 10.37% (36)10.37% (36)  BLACKFORD 10.37% (36)

BOONE BOONE 1.15% (4)1.15% (4)  BOONE 1.15% (4)

CASS CASS 2.88% (10)2.88% (10)  CASS 2.88% (10)

CLAY CLAY 0.58% (2)0.58% (2)  CLAY 0.58% (2)

DEARBORN DEARBORN 2.02% (7)2.02% (7)  DEARBORN 2.02% (7)

DECATUR DECATUR 0.58% (2)0.58% (2)  DECATUR 0.58% (2)

ELKHART ELKHART 21.33% (74)21.33% (74)  ELKHART 21.33% (74)

FAYETTE FAYETTE 0.29% (1)0.29% (1)  FAYETTE 0.29% (1)

FOUNTAIN FOUNTAIN 1.73% (6)1.73% (6)  FOUNTAIN 1.73% (6)

GRANT GRANT 13.54% (47)13.54% (47)  GRANT 13.54% (47)KOSCIUSKO KOSCIUSKO 10.95% (38)10.95% (38)  KOSCIUSKO 10.95% (38)

LAGRANGE LAGRANGE 0.58% (2)0.58% (2)  LAGRANGE 0.58% (2)

MONTGOMERY MONTGOMERY 0.58% (2)0.58% (2)  MONTGOMERY 0.58% (2)

NEWTON NEWTON 1.15% (4)1.15% (4)  NEWTON 1.15% (4)

PARKE PARKE 0.86% (3)0.86% (3)  PARKE 0.86% (3)

PULASKI PULASKI 0.58% (2)0.58% (2)  PULASKI 0.58% (2)

PUTNAM PUTNAM 0.58% (2)0.58% (2)  PUTNAM 0.58% (2)

ST. JOSEPH ST. JOSEPH 19.31% (67)19.31% (67)  ST. JOSEPH 19.31% (67)

UNION UNION 4.61% (16)4.61% (16)  UNION 4.61% (16)

VIGO VIGO 0.86% (3)0.86% (3)  VIGO 0.86% (3)

WASHINGTON WASHINGTON 1.44% (5)1.44% (5)  WASHINGTON 1.44% (5)

WHITE WHITE 0.58% (2)0.58% (2)  WHITE 0.58% (2)


